
Samenstelling raadscommissie  per 3 januari 2017

Commissie algemene bestuurlijke zaken en middelen
Voorzitter:
M.M.T. (Magda) Knobben-Tijhaar

Leden:
D. (Diantha) Geurts- Bakker 
H.E. (Henk) Daggert 
H.J. (Henri) Geugies
W. (Wim) Gorter
A. (Anja) ter Harmsel
M.R.M. Jansen-Spoelder
E.H. (Erwin) Knobben
H. (Henk) Morsink
G.J. (Jan) Scholten
J. (Jan) Slooijer
Griffier: 
K. (Karin) Zomer

Plaatsvervanger: 
1e  D. (Diantha) Geurts- Bakker
2e  H (Henk) Morsink
Plaatsvervangers:
T.H.M. (Thea) ten Have
A. (Bert) Mostert
J.G. (Johan) Stuut
W.C. (Winnie) Müller
M. (Marieke) Titsing
H.J. (Henk) Maneschijn
B.J. (André) Oonk
G. (Gerwin) Evers
A.C.M (Anchela) Mak- van Petersen 
J. (Jan) Veneman
Plaatsvervanger:
1e. M. (Rinie) Schuurman;2e A. (Arnold) 
Titsing

 Commissie grondgebied
Voorzitter:
H. (Henk) Morsink

Leden:
H. (Ria) Bakhuis-Horstink
E.D. (Edo) op den Dries
W (Wouter) Felix
G. (Gerwin) Evers
D.G. (Dick) Goossen
R. (Ruben) Minkjan
W.C. (Winnie) Müller
H.J.M. (Hennie) Reimert
C.J. (Sonja) Roessink
F.J.B. (Frans) Runneboom
M. (Marieke) Titsing
J. (Jan) Veneman
Griffier:
M. (Rinie) Schuurman

Plaatsvervanger: 
1e J. (Jan) Veneman  
2e

Plaatsvervangers:
H. (Hetty) Ligtenberg-Grondman 
H.E. (Henk) Daggert
B.J. (André) Oonk
R. (Roy) Zijlstra
H.J. (Henri) Geugies
H.J. (Henk) Maneschijn
W. (Wim) Gorter
G.J. (Jan) Scholten
J.D. (Judith) Plaggenmars-Kamphuis
D. (Diantha) Geurts-Bakker
A. (Anja) ter Harmsel
J. (Jan) Slooijer
Plaatsvervanger:
1e K. (Karin) Zomer; 2e A. (Arnold) Titsing

Commissie samenlevingszaken
Voorzitter: 
R. (Roy) Zijlstra, 1e plaatsvervanger

Leden:
J. (Jos) van den Born
T.H.M. (Thea) ten Have 
H.B. (Bert) Jansen
M.M.T. (Magda) Knobben-Tijhaar
H. (Hetty) Ligtenberg-Grondman 
A.C.M. (Anchela) Mak- van Petersen
H.J. (Henk) Maneschijn
A. (Bert) Mostert
B.J. (André) Oonk
J.D. (Judith) Plaggenmars-Kamphuis
J.G. (Johan) Stuut
R. (Roy) Zijlstra
Griffier:
M. (Rinie) Schuurman

Plaatsvervanger:
2e M.M.T. (Magda) Knobben-Tijhaar

Plaatsvervangers
A. (Anja) ter Harmsel
H. (Ria) Bakhuis-Horstink
W.C. (Winnie) Müller
J. (Jan) Veneman
F.J.B. (Frans) Runneboom
H.J.M.(Hennie) Reimert
R. (Ruben) Minkjan
H.E. (Henk) Daggert
E.H. (Erwin) Knobben
H. (Henk) Morsink
D.G. (Dick) Goossen
C.J. (Sonja) Roessink
Plaatsvervanger:
1e K. (Karin) Zomer;2e A. (Arnold) Titsing
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